
 
KASTNER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

 Bus Route Schedule   
 Monday – Friday  

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541                                                      
                                                     

 
Route 

34 
 

 
AM 

 
Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 
West @Spruce 
Alluvial @ Bluffgate 
West @ Fir  
Nelson Elementary  
Kastner Intermediate 
 

 
7:15 AM 
7:30 AM 
7:32 AM 
7:35 AM 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Kastner Intermediate  
Spruce @ Adoline 
West @ Spruce 
Alluvial @ Bluffgate 
West @ Fir 
Vin Rose @ Trailer Pack 
Nelon Elementary 
 

 
3:17 PM 
3:33 PM 
3:39 PM 
3:41 PM 
3:44 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 

 
 
Route 

36 
 

 
AM 

 
16088 N Friant Rd. 
Via Mira Bella  
Bella Vista @ Marina Dr 
Pescara @ Marrone 
Flemming @ Waldby 
Burroughs @ Marcus 
17388 Parkcliffe Rd 
Friant @ Root 
Old Friant @ Friant 
Westshore Dr. @ Chesapeake Cir 
Eastshore Dr. @ Country View 
Kastner Intermediate 
 

 
6:54 AM 
6:59 AM 
7:05 AM 
7:07 AM 
7:12 AM 
7:14 AM 
7:17 AM 
7:19 AM 
7:24 AM 
7:29 AM 
7:31 AM 
8:00 AM 
 
 

 
PM 

 
Kastner Intermediate  
Cole @ 4th Keith Tice Park  
Clovis West High School  
Eastshore Dr @ Country View 
Westshore Dr. @ Chesapeake 
Old Friant @ Friant 
16088 N Friant Rd. 
Burroughs St. & Marcus 
17388 Parkcliffe Rd. 
Via Mira Bella  
Pescara Ln. @ Marrone 
Bella Vista Ln. @ Marina Dr. 
Flemming @ Waldby 
Friant Rd. @ Root 

 
3:17 PM 
3:26 PM 
3:27 PM 
3:40 PM 
3:42 PM 
3:52 PM 
3:55 PM 
4:02 PM 
4:04 PM 
4:10 PM 
4:20 PM 
4:22 PM 
4:26 PM 
4:36 PM 
 

 
CFBR 
 
Route 

8 
 

 
AM 

 
Maple Creek Elementary 
Liberty Elementary  
Champlain @ Lakeshore 
Kastner Intermediate 
 

 
7:40 AM 
7:46 AM 
7:50 AM 
8:05 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Kastner Intermediate 
Maple Creek Elementary 
Liberty Elementary  
Champlain @ Lakeshore 
 

 
3:17 PM 
3:46 PM 
3:51 PM 
3:54 PM 
 

 
Route 

68 
 

 
AM 

 
San Pablo @ Spruce (A-H) 
Kastner Intermediate 

 
7:45 AM 
8:00 AM 

 
PM 

 
Kastner Intermediate  
Spruce @ San Pablo (A-H) 

 
3:17 PM 
3:25 PM 
 

 
Route 

69 
 

 
AM 

 
San Pablo @ Spruce (I-Z) 
Kastner Intermediate 

 
7:50 AM 
8:00 AM 

 
PM 

 
Kastner Intermediate  
Spruce @ San Pablo 

 
3:17 PM 
3:25 PM 
 

 
Recreation 
 
Route 

84 
 

 
AM 

 
Kastner Intermediate 
San Pable @ Spruce 
Nelson Elementary 
Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 
Friant Rd. @ Friant 
16088 N Friant Rd. 
Marcus @ Burroughs 
Via Mira Bella Roundabout 
Bella Vista Ln @ Mail Boxes 
Pescara Ln. @ Marrone 
Flemming @ Waldby St. 
Friant Rd. @ Root 

 
5:45 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:10 PM 
6:25 PM 
6:35 PM 
6:36 PM 
6:38 PM 
6:43 PM 
6:50 PM 
6:55 PM 
7:07 PM 
7:08 PM 

 
 All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting 


