

KASTNER INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Bus Route Schedule Monday – Friday Dates: August 19th – June 6th



The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as defined in Board Policy 3541

Route 34	AM	Vin Rose @ Trailer Park West @Spruce Alluvial @ Bluffgate West @ Fir Nelson Elementary Kastner Intermediate	7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:32 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM	РМ	Kastner Intermediate Spruce @ Adoline West @ Spruce Alluvial @ Bluffgate West @ Fir Vin Rose @ Trailer Pack Nelon Elementary	3:17 PM 3:33 PM 3:39 PM 3:41 PM 3:44 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM
Route 36	АМ	16088 N Friant Rd. Via Mira Bella Bella Vista @ Marina Dr Pescara @ Marrone Flemming @ Waldby Burroughs @ Marcus 17388 Parkcliffe Rd Friant @ Root Old Friant @ Friant Westshore Dr. @ Chesapeake Cir Eastshore Dr. @ Country View Kastner Intermediate	6:54 AM 6:59 AM 7:05 AM 7:07 AM 7:12 AM 7:14 AM 7:17 AM 7:19 AM 7:24 AM 7:29 AM 7:31 AM 8:00 AM	РМ	Kastner Intermediate Cole @ 4 th Keith Tice Park Clovis West High School Eastshore Dr @ Country View Westshore Dr. @ Chesapeake Old Friant @ Friant 16088 N Friant Rd. Burroughs St. & Marcus 17388 Parkcliffe Rd. Via Mira Bella Pescara Ln. @ Marrone Bella Vista Ln. @ Marina Dr. Flemming @ Waldby Friant Rd. @ Root	3:17 PM 3:26 PM 3:27 PM 3:40 PM 3:42 PM 3:52 PM 3:55 PM 4:02 PM 4:04 PM 4:04 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:22 PM 4:26 PM 4:36 PM

CFBR									
Route 8	AM	Maple Creek Elementary Liberty Elementary Champlain @ Lakeshore Kastner Intermediate	7:40 AM 7:46 AM 7:50 AM 8:05 AM	РМ	Kastner Intermediate Maple Creek Elementary Liberty Elementary Champlain @ Lakeshore	3:17 PM 3:46 PM 3:51 PM 3:54 PM			
Route 68	AM	San Pablo @ Spruce (A-H) Kastner Intermediate	7:45 AM 8:00 AM	РМ	Kastner Intermediate Spruce @ San Pablo (A-H)	3:17 PM 3:25 PM			
Route 69	AM	San Pablo @ Spruce (I-Z) Kastner Intermediate	7:50 AM 8:00 AM	PM	Kastner Intermediate Spruce @ San Pablo	3:17 PM 3:25 PM			

Recreation						
Route 84	AM	Kastner Intermediate San Pable @ Spruce Nelson Elementary Vin Rose @ Trailer Park Friant Rd. @ Friant 16088 N Friant Rd. Marcus @ Burroughs Via Mira Bella Roundabout Bella Vista Ln @ Mail Boxes Pescara Ln. @ Marrone Flemming @ Waldby St. Friant Rd. @ Root	5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:25 PM 6:35 PM 6:36 PM 6:38 PM 6:43 PM 6:50 PM 6:55 PM 7:07 PM 7:08 PM			

All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time